

Keso Devi vs. Shanti Devi

RSA No. 375 of 2016

04.06.2025 Present: Mr Bhupinder Gupta, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Harshit, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr, Ashok Chaudhary, Advocate, for the respondent.

As prayed, list for final hearing on ***11th July, 2025.***

June 04, 2025
(ms)

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge